Kategorie A

1. Brandle

2.  Meienhofer

3. Brander
Kategorie B

1. Lenggenhager

2. Mdller

3. Brunner

4. Looser

5. Hollenstein

6. Kara

7. Perret

8. Forrer

9. Wenk
10. Knopfel

Brander

12. Lieberherr
13. Lieberherr
Kategorie C

1. Nagel

2. Forrer

3. Gerig

4. Raschle

5. Meienhofer
Kategorie D

1. Hilber

2.  Hilber

3. Keller

4. Forrer

5. Raschle

6. Wick

21. Toggenburger Solo-Slowmelody-Wettbewerb

Rangliste vom 18. Mérz 2023

Nico
Eliane
Fabio

Levin
Gregor
Mara
Dario
Tim
Nico
Maximilien
Elin
Levin
Tim
Jana
Dominik
Tobias

Jessica
Jael
Dominik
Cyrill
Marino

Lena
Lukas
Yannis
Andrea
Mika
Leandra

2012
2014
2013

2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009

2007
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007

Oberhelfenschwil
Lenggenwil
Oberhelfenschwil

Oberhelfenschwil
Muhlrati
Lichtensteig
Oberhelfenschwil
Lenggenwil
Schoénengrund
Oberhelfenschwil
Mogelsberg
Schdnengrund
Schwellbrunn
Oberhelfenschwil
Kirchberg
Brunnadern

Butschwil
Mogelsberg
Brunnadern
Schwellbrunn
Lenggenwil

Lenggenwil
Lenggenwil
Lenggenwil
Krummenau
Wattwil
Lenggenwil

Posaune
Cornet
Cornet

Cornet
Waldhorn
Querflote
Posaune
Cornet
Trompete
Es-Horn
Posaune
Trompete
Trompete
Bariton
Waldhorn
Flugelhorn

Querflote
Es-Horn
Fligelhorn
Klarinette
Euphonium

Flugelhorn
Cornet
Cornet
Querflote
Trompete
Bariton

108.0
103.0
102.5

115.0
1145
114.0
1135
1125
112.0
110.5
110.0
107.0
106.0
106.0
105.5
104.0

1155
113.0
109.0
107.5
103.0

118.0
117.0
1155
1125
106.5
104.0



